
ASOM2025 Prologue
Turnhout 25.4.2025

ASOM

Lyn WEST
Essex Stragglers Orienteering Society
Circuit : W Ultravet 65+
Distance : 2610m
Temps : 0:22:30 (8'37"/km)

4/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pascale MARTIN 0:19:06
2. Carol EDWARDS 0:19:09
3. Janet ROSEN 0:20:53

1. 86 00:00:42 50m 14'00"/km
2. 32 00:01:48 00:02:30 131m 13'44"/km
3. 92 00:00:46 00:03:16 67m 11'27"/km
4. 103 00:02:47 00:06:03 241m 11'33"/km
5. 63 00:01:10 00:07:13 136m 8'35"/km
6. 99 00:01:11 00:08:24 91m 13'00"/km
7. 37 00:00:28 00:08:52 45m 10'22"/km
8. 64 00:00:19 00:09:11 28m 11'19"/km
9. 80 00:00:48 00:09:59 28m 28'34"/km

10. 49 00:01:31 00:11:30 161m 9'25"/km
11. 104 00:02:22 00:13:52 173m 13'41"/km
12. 55 00:02:26 00:16:18 272m 8'57"/km
13. 56 00:02:34 00:18:52 205m 12'31"/km
14. 93 00:00:49 00:19:41 38m 21'29"/km
15. 74 00:01:06 00:20:47 123m 8'57"/km
16. 73 00:00:36 00:21:23 46m 13'03"/km
17. 47 00:00:48 00:22:11 102m 7'51"/km
18. 999 00:00:19 00:22:30 73m 4'20"/km
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